WPC World Championship 2011
Latvia, Riga (14.11-19.11 2011)

Powerlifting raw

Name Surname |Country|Age| Group | Weight|Category Squat Best Bench press Best Deadlift Best | Total | Points
Ist | 2nd | 3rd | 4th Ist | 2nd | 3rd | 4th Ist | 2nd | 3rd | 4th

M - Teenage (13-15) - 60 kg
Eriks Silovs LV 14 (Tlfi‘;ge 58.60 |60 120.00|125.00|130.00|132.50 | 130.00|52.50 |56.00 |57Z50 56.00 |£25.00 125.00 125.00|311.00|265.081
Elvis Zalims LV 13 (Tl‘;‘_??;ge 58.90 |60 75.00 [80.00 80.00 |40.00 |45.00 |45.00 40.00 [85.00 |95.00 |205.00 95.00 [215.00|182.331
M - Teenage (13-15) - 67.50 kg
Elias Hiissa FI 15 (Tlif‘;ge 6330 [6750  |115.00120.00(127.50 127.50(85.00 [90.00 |95.00 90.00 [160.00|170.00 |80.00 170.00|387.50|306.881
;‘l’}‘:;?zss Chiapas  |LV 11 (Tlf?sa)ge 6630 |67.50  |75.00 |80.00 |85.00 85.00 |45.00 |47.50 |50.00 47.50 90.00 |100.00105.00 105.00(237.50|180.500
Lauris  |Kalaspikovs [LV 15 (Tl‘;‘_’?sa)ge 63.80 (6750 | 4S00|H5.00|H5-00 000 |80.00 000 |150.00 000 [0.00 |0.000
M - Teenage (13-15) - 75 kg
Kristers | Zakis LV 13 (Tlfi‘gge 72.10 |75 8500 (85.00 9600 85.00 50.00 |55-66 |55-66 50.00 {105.00{115.00{120.00 120.00|255.00|180.910
F - Teenage (13-15) - 75 kg
Laura Sembele  |LV 14 (leff;ge 7420 |75 70.00 |86.00 |80:60 70.00 [35.00 |40.00 |45.00 40.00 [95.00 |110.00 |415.60 110.00{220.00|185.273
M - Teenage (16-17) - 60 kg
Valentns ~ |Peleckis  |LV 17 (le‘f?;ge 5805 |60 80.00 {90.00 |95.00 95.00 |85.00 [90.00 [92.50 9500 {9250 |125.00|135.00|145.00 145.00|332.50|286.090
M - Teenage (16-17) - 67.50 kg
Vladislav |Korkin RU 17 (TI?:‘;ge 6745 (6750  |140.00|150.00 | #6466 150.00(90.00 |9756 |#66-66 90.00 [165.00{175.00|181.00|185.00|181.00(421.00|315.274
M - Teenage (16-17) - 75 kg
Jamal Ashraf GB 16 (Tle;?j)ge 7375 |75 115.00 | 125.00|135.00 135.00(80.00 [90.00 |95.99 90.00 |175.00|499:99190.00(200.00(190.00{415.00|289.338

M - Teenage (16-17) - 82.5 kg




. Squat Bench press Deadlift .
Name Surname | Country| Age| Group | Weight| Category Best Best Best | Total | Points
1st 2nd | 3rd 4th 1st 2nd | 3rd 4th 1st 2nd | 3rd 4th

Aleksi Hiissa FI 17 ;l;e;?;ge 8095 [825 120.00| 130.00| L4100 130.00{75.00 |80.00 |82.50 80.00 |150.00|160.00|L2L.00 160.00{370.00|241.473
M - Teenage (18-19) - 67.50 kg
Liu Hymsuen |GB 19 (le:?;)ge 6655 [67.50  [150.00]170.00| 48569 170.00|85.00 |400-69| 16099 85.00 |220.00]230.00| 24060 230.00|485.00| 367.412
F - Teenage (18-19) - 48 kg
Monique |Newton  |GB 19 (Tle;_’i‘;ge 4795 |48 65.00 |722:59 |72.50 7250 (3750 |40-09 |4000 3750 |445:00 115.00|426-99| 115.00|225.00| 265 478
M - Junior (20-23) - 60 kg
Regimants |Peleckis  |LV 20 g;()“;‘; 5735 |60 125.00| 135.00| 140.00 135.00/92.50 |92.50 |9z.50 92.50 |155.00|165.00|170.00 170.00{397.50| 346.230
M - Junior (20-23) - 67.50 kg
Mehrad  |Tafreshi  |GB 19 gzuo";‘if 6570 [67.50  [130.00]140.00| L5000 140.0070.00 [80.00 |85.00 80.00 |160.00|170.00|175.00 175.00| 395.00|302.570
M - Junior (20-23) - 75 kg
Valdis Priedols  |LV 21 g;)“;’; 7350 |75 155.00{ 165.00| 170.00 170.00| 107.50|112.50 | 14750 112.50| 195.00|205.00| 215.00 215.00(497.50347.753
Artjoms  |Ignatenko |LV 20 2‘0";‘25 7480 |75 150.00{ 160.00| 172.50 172.50|95:06 [100.00|110.00 110.00| 175.00| 195.00| 215.00 215.00(497.50| 343 225
Alexei Alexeev  |IL 22 g;‘ong 74.10 |75 11669/110.00| 130.00 130.00| 110.00 | £20-69| 12099 110.00{100.00| 130.00| 150.00 150.00{390.00|270.933
M - Junior (20-23) - 82.5 kg
Aleksandrs |Jasinskis | LV 21 gzuo";‘; 8040 (825 160.00{ 170.00| £89.00 170.00| 120.00| 130.00| £46-90 130.00| 210.00| 225.00| 240.00 240,00 540.00| 354.051
M - Junior (20-23) - 90 kg
Jisa Jan cz 2 g;onz‘; 88.70 |90 200.00|220.00|230.00 230.00{130.00| 140.00| 142.50 142.50{ 220.00| 240.00| 250.00 250.00(622.50| 383.989
Javidan  |Ramazanov |AZ 2 g;)“;‘; 90.00 |90 130.00| 130.00| 130.00 0.00 000 [180.00 000 [0.00 [0.000
F - Junior (20-23) - 48 kg
Ludmila  |Jarikova  |LV 23 (J;‘O“;‘; 4695 |48 70.00 |77.50 |82.50 82.50 |45.00 |50.00 |55.00 5500 |85.00 |95.00 |40560 9500 |232.50/278.768
M - Open (24-39) - 60 kg
Giorgi Mikelashvili| GE 26 85_632) 5960 |60 150.00| 290 150.00|110.00 | 117.50| 123.00/ 130.00 123.00{ 170.00| 190.00| 246-90 190.00|463.00|388.133




. Squat Bench press Deadlift .
Name Surname | Country| Age| Group | Weight| Category Best Best Best | Total | Points
Ist | 2nd | 3rd | 4th Ist | 2nd | 3rd | 4th Ist | 2nd | 3rd | 4th

M - Open (24-39) - 75 kg
Kevin Stuart GB 33 85_632) 7440 |75 185.00|192.50| 200-00 192.50/150.00{165.00| 172.50 172.50(230.00| 246-00| 246-00 230.00|595.00{412.127
Stanislav  |Marochko |UA 29 85_2191) 73.70 |75 190.00{200.00| 265-00 200.00|135.00( +46-66( 140.00 140.00( 246-66{210.00| 21256 210.00|550.00{383.653
Pavel Tylis IL 32 85_21;) 73.55 |75 +86-66|180.00| 195.00 195.00/120.00{ 130.00| 46-60 130.00{210.00| 220.00{ 236-60 220.00{545.00| 380.764
Kieran Acott GB 33 ((2)5 e:;) 7240 |75 160.00/165.00| 185.00 185.00/110.00{ 120.00| 13230 120.00(225.00 225.00|530.00({374.763
M - Open (24-39) - 82.5 kg
Andrii Ivzhenko |UA 34 85632) 8190 (825 225-00(225.00|240.00(262.00{ 240.00| 140.00| £35-64(155.00 155.00(260.00( 286-04| 280.00 280.00|675.00{437.164
Hassan Zaid GB 24 ((2)5 e;r;) 81.60 |82.5 185.00| 26569 205.00 205.00|110.00{ 120.00| 2566 120.00(235.00( 252-50| 25250 235.00|560.00{363.580
M - Open (24-39) - 90 kg
Alexey Bazhenov |RU 33 8}:_22) 88.90 (90 230.00(240.00( 247.50 247.50|170.00(180.00( 187.50 187.50(250.00{260.00| 26756 260.00|695.00(428.155
Kostlan Martin (074 24 85_632) 8720 (90 170.00| 180.00| £20-00 180.00(130.00{ 137.50| L42-50 137.50(220.00(240.00| 250.00 250.00|567.50{353.553
F - Open (24-39) - 48 kg
Monique |Newton GB 38 83_631;) 4795 |48 65.00 | 2239 (7250 72.50 3750 |46-00 |46-00 37.50 | 4300 115.00| £28:00| 115.00(225.00|265.478
F - Open (24-39) - 56 kg
Rena Aliyeva AZ 33 ((2)5 e:;) 5545 |56 100.00| £65-60| 165-00 100.00{65.00 {70.00 | 2256 70.00 [120.00| 3566 120.00{290.00{305.138
Ariela Amitay IL 46 (025_2191) 53.55 |56 72.50 (7750 |82356 77.50 [60.00 [65.00 |6756 65.00 190.00 (100.00{110.00 110.00|252.50(273.205
Jelena Avota LV 35 85’_22) 55.80 |56 80.00 (8500 (8500 80.00 |50.00 (57.50 {6500 57.50 |180.00 (87.50 |95.00 95.00 |232.50{243.404
F - Open (24-39) - 60 kg
Hannah Hann GB 29 (025_6;91) 60.00 |60 70.00 {80.00 |92.50 92.50 (4750 [52.50 |5756 52.50 |1100.00{107.50{117.50 117.50(262.50{259.245
F - Open (24-39) - 67.50 kg
Iris Shekhter 1L 33 85_22) 65.35 [67.50 92.50 (102.50( Ho-00 102.50(82.50 [87.50 87.50 |135.00(145.00(152.50 152.50(342.50{316.032




Squat

Bench press

Deadlift

Name Surname | Country| Age| Group | Weight| Category Best Best Best | Total | Points
Ist | 2nd | 3rd | 4th Ist | 2nd | 3rd | 4th Ist | 2nd | 3rd | 4th

F - Open (24-39) - 75 kg
Suzanne  |Prusnek  |US 55 gﬁg) 7065 |75 130.00| 137.50| /4750 137.5085.00 |87.50 |96-90 87.50 |170.00|177.50| 182.50| £85-00| 182.50(407.50| 354.859
Dora Lontro PT 24 85’_‘;19‘) 7490 |75 102.50{105.00| 107.50| 110.00| 107.50| 55.00 |60-00 | 6250 5500 |125.00]135.00| 44460 135.00/297.50( 248.963
F - Open (24-39) - 82.50 kg
Tatiana  |Merezhko |RU 33 85_‘?9‘) 81.55 (8250  [182.50(192.50|200.00 200.00/87.50 |92.50 9750 92.50 |190.00|202.50|207.50 207.50{500.00| 396.100
F - Open (24-39) - 90 kg
Jolanta  |Logina LV 33 822‘;) 86.95 |90 130.00|£46-99| 140.00 140.00{90.00 |95.00 |102.50 102.50{ 160.00| 170.00| 185.00 185.00{427.50| 325.849
M - Masters (40-44) - 82.5 kg
Dmitrijs | Stepenko  |LV 41 Z[Oazirs 8195 |825 170.00| 185.00| 190.00 190.00| 130.00 140.00| 145.00 145.00| 200.00{ 210.00| 220.00 220.00555.00| 362.900
M - Masters (40-44) - 90 kg
Dave Rade CH 4 x)azirs 89.70 |90 180.00| 190.00| 266-99 190.00/ 145.00| £50-00| 150.00 145.00{250.00|265.00| 271.00 271.00/606.00 378.908
F - Masters (40-44) - 90+ kg
NataSa  |Nikitina  |LV 40 Z{)azze)rs 94.10 |90+ 140.00{ 150.00| 160.00 160.00|75.00 | 8000 75.00 |150.00|170.00| 180.00 180.00| 415.00|304.320
M - Masters (45-49) - 82.5 kg
Kanstantsin| Dremiankou | BY 45 leaz;e)rs 8230 [825 180.00| 190.00| 200.00 200.00150.00| £52.59| 157.50 157.50 230:00(230.00 230.00|587.50400.151
M - Masters (45-49) - 90 kg
Aleksandrs |Miglans ~ |LV 48 ?fsait;)rs 86.00 |90 190.00{200.00| 212.50 212.50(150.00| 155.00| £66-60 155.00|210.00{220.00 220.00|587.50| 404.803
F - Masters (45-49) - 56 kg
Aricla Amitay IL 46 Xsaz;f;rs 5355 |56 7250 |77.50 |82.50 7750 |60.00 |65.00 |6259 65.00 |90.00 |100.00{110.00 110.00|252.50(291.783
F - Masters (45-49) - 82.50 kg
Anelina |Romanovica| LV 48 Xlsaf;rs 7655 [82.50  [130.00]140.00|145.00 145.00{ 100.00| 107.50{ 110.00 110.00{160.00 170.00 180.00 180.00|435.00|393.638
F - Masters (45-49) - 90+ kg
Ludmila |Ignatenko |LV 45 Z[;‘:g;rs 113.80 |90+ 90.00 |100.00| H46-60 100.00/62.50 |67.50 |70.00 70.00 |110.00{120.00|130.00 130.00300.00{217.103




Name Surname | Country| Age| Group | Weight| Category Squat Best Bench press Best Deadlift Best | Total | Points
Ist | 2nd | 3rd | 4th Ist | 2nd | 3rd | 4th Ist | 2nd | 3rd | 4th

M - Masters (50-54) - 67.50 kg
Sergey  |Alampiev |RU 54 g/gazze;rs 6640 |67.50  |145.00/155.00/160.00 160.00{90.00 |100.00|105.00 105.00{ 180.00| 200.00| 210.00 210.00{475.00(434.072
M - Masters (50-54) - 90 kg
Alexander |Tsvetkov  |RU 54 Z{)azzrs 89.40 |90 200.96(200.00| 210.00 210.00| 115.00{ 120.00 120.00210.00| 232.50| 240.00| 251.00| 240.00| 570.00|421.479
Timothy ~ |Roche Us 51 zi)azzrs 85.60 |90 190.00|199.99| 196-60 0.00 0.00 000 000 [0.000
F - Masters (55-59) - 75 kg
Suzanne |Prusnek  |US 55 ?fsazgrs 7065 |75 130.00| 137.50| 142.50 137.50/85.00 |87.50 |90.00 87.50 |170.00(177.50| 182.50| 185.00| 182.50(407.50| 434.702
M - Masters (60-64) - 67.50 kg
Vladimir | Sviderskiy |RU 60 Z[Oazzf;rs 6355 |67.50  |110.00|115.00|120.00 120.00{77.50 |82.50 |85.00 8250 [125.00(130.00(135.00 135.00{337.50| 356.870
M - Masters (60-64) - 82.5 kg
Sergey  |Druzhkov |RU 61 Z{)azzf;rs 8140 (825 178.00182.50| 185.00 185.00/55.00 |6599 |65.00 65.00 |175.00(199.99(190.00 190.00{440.00{390.826
Edmunds |Kenigsvalds|LV 63 ?:Oazzrs 81.70 [825 7600 |70:99 70.00 70.00 |105.00(110.00| 112.50 112.50| 1560 115.00| £26-60 115.00/297.50|274.236
M - Masters (65-69) - 75 kg
Alexander | Papir IL 66 ?6/[532;6;“ 7430 |75 95.00 |416-00|115.00 115.00/92.50 |162.50) 92,50 [140.00 140.00{ 347 50| 364.059
M - Masters (70-74) - 67.50 kg
Ernst Ruzin IL 74 Z{)aize)rs 6555 |67.50  |105.00|.20.00|120.00 120.00{75.00 |82.50 |85.00 8250 [130.00(142.50(150.00 150.00{ 352.50| 485.658
Yury Kiselev  |RU 74 ?;{)ajirs 6620 |67.50 |85.00 85.00 [60.00 |70.00 70.00 000 [155.00(211.715
M - Masters (75-79) - 75 kg
Grigori  |Rubin IL 75 gﬁaigf;rs 7160 |75 80.00 |90.00 90.00 |70.00 |75.00 75.00 |120.00(125.00 125.00/290.00{379.556
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WPC World Championship 2011
Latvia, Riga (14.11-19.11 2011)

Powerlifting equiped

. Squat Bench press Deadlift .
Name Surname |Country|Age| Group |Weight|Category Best Best Best | Total | Points
1st | 2nd | 3rd \4th Ist \ 2nd | 3rd | 4th 1st | 2nd \ 3rd |4th

M - Teenage (13-15) - 67.50 kg
Tomass |y obas LV 11 [Teenagelos 3y |e750 |00 |10000|20500] 000 0.00 000 [0.00 [0.000
Rihards (13-15)
M - Teenage (13-15) - 75 kg
Daniel  |Mervis GB 15 ;flze:l;ge 73.95 |75 160.00| 22090 160.00|420.00|120.00 | 132.50 120.00(140.00/170.00{180.00|  |180.00[460.00|320.068
M - Teenage (16-17) - 60 kg
George |Gordon  |GB 16 22?;@ 5835 |60 135.00|152.50|26000|  |152.50(47.50 |55.00 |60.00 60.00 |140.00(152.50/160.00| |160.00|372.50|318.867
M - Teenage (16-17) - 67.50 kg
Aleksandr |Petukhov ~ |RU 17 E‘Z’T‘;ge 6750 6750  |245.00 215.00|  [215.00]135.00{140.00|145.00 145.00(235.00|240.00(250.00|  |250.00(610.00|456.524
M - Teenage (16-17) - 75 kg
Giedrius |Bucinskas |LT 18 (Tle:f%ge 7075 |75 120.00(150.00|£80.00|  |150.00(80.00 [90.00 |L00.00 90.00 [150.00170.00{190.00|  |190.00{430.00|309.630
M - Junior (20-23) - 60 kg
Merat  |Tafreshi  |GB |20 f;)“;‘; 57.00 |60 190.00|490.90| 19668 (0.0 0.00 000 {0.00 |0.000
M - Junior (20-23) - 82.5 kg
Mark Cooney  |GB 22 2‘0“;‘;; 80.10 |82.5 210.00(225.00|250:99|  [225.00|446-90|140.00|£56-90 140.00(210.00|235:90(23500|  |210.00|575.00|377.948
M - Open (24-39) - 52 kg
Mihails  |Sabarovs  |LV 32 gfi‘;) 5025 |52 170.00|220.90|24200|  |170.00(105.00 | 44500 105.00|160.00|180.00{190.00|  |190.00[465.00|466.953
M - Open (24-39) - 60 kg
Oleg Ivanyukov |IL 31 85_63‘;) 58.90 |60 110.00|120.00[135.00|  |135.00(100.00 | 46250 |146-90 100.00(130.00|142.50 | £56:66|  |142.50|377.50320.139




. Squat Bench press Deadlift .
Name Surname | Country| Age| Group | Weight| Category Best Best Best | Total | Points
Ist | 2nd | 3rd |4th I1st | 2nd | 3rd | 4th 1st | 2nd | 3rd [4th

George |Gordon GB 16 85_?91) 58.35 |60 135.00| 152.50| L60-09 152.50(47.50 |55.00 |60.00 60.00 |140.00{152.50|160.00 160.00{372.50|318.867
M - Open (24-39) - 67.50 kg
Marc Tejero Us 33 85?;) 67.00 [67.50 2FF50| 27750\ 27750 0.00 0.00 0.00 |0.00 |0.000
M - Open (24-39) - 75 kg
Gordon | Wood GB 39 85_22) 7240 |75 180.00| 210.00| 230-60 210.00(80.00 |120.00 120.00(+89-69|180.00| 226-09 180.00{510.00|360.621
Pavel  |Tylis IL 32 85_‘33‘;) 7465 |75 260-09|266-99| 286-99|  0.00 0.00 000 [0.00 [0.000
M - Open (24-39) - 82.5 kg
Vasily Tsvetkov |RU 30 85_22) 7830 (825 290.00| 310:00| 325:00 290.00{190.00|202.50|210.00 210.00(245.00(260-80| 260.00 260.00|760.00{507.376
Lee Gordon GB 41 85_22) 80.70 |82.5 240.00{272.50| 290-09 272.50{160.00| 180.00| 190.00 190.00(240.00|260.00| 365-09 260.00|722.50{472.515
F - Open (24-39) - 48 kg
Leslie Watson GB 39 8521;) 46.10 |48 70.00 (77.50 |85.00 77.50 [60.00 |6500 |63.00 60.00 (85.00 |95.00 |100.00 95.00 {232.50(282.627
F - Open (24-39) - 56 kg
Ariela Amitay IL 47 8522) 5420 |56 140.00| 150.00 | £66-60 150.00| 85-66 |85.00 |96-00 85.00 [125.00{132.50|140.00 140.00(375.00|401.850
F - Open (24-39) - 60 kg
Susan Farrell GB 29 85_2191) 59.90 |60 125.00| 40-00| 140:00 125.00| 4686-09(100.00| H5-99 100.00|125.00| 140.00| £56-00 140.00{365.00|360.949
M - Masters (40-44) - 82.5 kg
Dmitrij |Stepenko [LV 41 ?ﬁ)azzrs 81.25 |825 235.00(250:09|250.00 250.00(175.00|+£85-09 175.00{220.00|230.00| 246-00 230.00{655.00{430.702
M - Masters (45-49) - 82.5 kg
Yong Soo | Lee KR 49 Xlsait;rs 82.05 |82.5 270.00(292-56|292.50 292.50|+66-66|160.00| 170.00 170.00| 236-60| 236-00| 236-66 0.00 |462.50|333.000
F - Masters (45-49) - 56 kg
Aricla  |Amitay  |IL 47 iﬁafgrs 5420 |56 140.00/150.00| £60-0¢| [ 150.00|85-00 |85.00 |90:90 85.00 |125.00/132.50/140.00| | 140.00|375.00|434.802




Squat

Bench press

Deadlift

Name Surname | Country| Age| Group | Weight| Category Tot ‘ ond | rd |4th Best Tot | ond ‘ ard | i Best Tot | nd | ard ‘4th Best | Total | Points
M - Masters (50-54) - 67.50 kg
Sergey  |Alampiev |RU 54 ?;{)azzrs 6720 |67.50  [180.00{200.00{205.00] |205.00|110.00 1500|1560 110.00{ 180.00] 200.00| 226-66  [200.00|515.00|465.820
M - Masters (50-54) - 75 kg
David  |Mannering |GB 51 ?S’{)azf)rs 7380 |75 150.00|252.00| 25209 |150.00{ 115.00 | 180.09] 180.00 180.00|150.00{210.00| 246.09)  210.00|540.00{431.615
M - Masters (50-54) - 82.5 kg
Patrick |Breton  |FR |51 ?foazzrs 80.05 82.5  |210.00(230.00(230.00|  |230.00|130.00(L40.00 130.00{240.00 240.00{ 600.00|452.526
M - Masters (55-59) - 82.5 kg
Raimo | Karjalainen |FI s8 ?f:i;’rs 82.00 |82.5 216.60/215.00 215.00{130.00| 137.50 137.50{210.00] 230.00| 246-66|  |230.00| 582.50| 486.662
M - Masters (60-64) - 75 kg
Alexander| Ponedelin  |RU 61 Z{)azze)rs 7410 |75 225.00/240.00(250.00|  |250.00|85.00 {9250 (9560 85.00 |215.00230.00| 24696  |230.00|565.00536.163
M - Masters (60-64) - 82.5 kg
Edmunds | Kenigsvalds| LV 63 ?foazzrs 82.00 |82.5 50.00 |62.50 |70.00 70.00 |105.00|112.50|115.00 115.00(26-66| 110.00| 145:09|  |110.00|295.00|271.282
VADIM |GRABAR |LV 60 ?goazzrs 7960 [82.5 2150024500\ 21500 |0.00 0.00 000 [0.00 |0.000
M - Masters (65-69) - 67.50 kg
Koo Gun |Hoi KR 65 ?fsazt;)’rs 6450 |67.50  |140.00|150.00{160.00] |160.00|85.00 [90.00 9250 90.00 [170.00|175.00280.00|  |175.00|425.00(489.739
Mullan |Budgie  |GB 67 ?fsazt;)’rs 6635 |67.50  [130.00{137.50| 4250 |137.50/80.00 |90.00 (90.00 80.00 |140.00|147.50(150.00| |150.00|367.50(430.676
M - Masters (65-69) - 82.5 kg
Aimo  |Mursu FI 69 ?::Z;e)rs 81.15 |825 180.00/200.00| 2£6:66|  |200.0070.00 |85.00 |92.50 85.00 [170.00|200.00| 24566  |170.00|455.00477.315
M - Masters (70-74) - 67.50 kg
gﬁ)‘“g Hur KR |74 ?foajfs 6070 |67.50  |80.00 [99:00 [90.00 | [90.00 [95.00 |110.00 1500 110.00{95.00 {115.00/120.00|  |120.00|320.00(473.076

M - Masters (75-79) - 75 kg




. Squat Bench press Deadlift .
Name Surname | Country| Age| Group | Weight| Category Best Best Best | Total | Points
Ist 2nd | 3rd |4th 1st 2nd | 3rd 4th Ist 2nd | 3rd |4th
Grigori |Rubin IL 75 ?fsait;rs 7135 |75 110.00(110.00|122.50|  [122.50(82.50 [90.00 |95.00 |204.00|9500 |120.00/132.50/140.00|  |140.00|357.50469.213
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WPC World Championship 2011
Latvia, Riga (14.11-19.11 2011)

Powerlifting equiped

Name Surname |Country|Age| Group |Weight|Category Squat Best Bench press Best Deaduift Best | Total | Points
Ist | 2nd | 3rd |4th Ist | 2nd | 3rd | 4th Ist | 2nd | 3rd |dth

M - Teenage (16-17) - 110 kg
Nandor  |Fodor HU 17 (T]:‘_T;ge 101.80 [110 205.00(245.00(217.50|  [217.50(100.00|150.00|160.00 160.00|190.00{205.00(212.50|  [212.50{590.00 |340.548
M - Teenage (18-19) - 90 kg
Aigars | Vilners LV 18 Eesfj‘;ge 8930 |90 200.00{220.00(230.00|  |230.00(110.00|140.00 | 160.00 140.00(200.00(225.00(240.00|  [240.00{610.00 |374.876
M - Teenage (18-19) - 100 kg
Veselin  |Dimitrov BG 18 (T]Ze:’;ge 9470 {100 300.00(315.00{330.00|  |330.00|220.00|230.00|237.50 237.50{265.00(290.00(300.00|  |300.00(867.50 |516.900
F - Teenage (18-19) - 67.50 kg
Violetta | Varga HU 18 (Tle;f‘;ge 6645 6750  |205.00|248.00(218:00|  [0.00 0.00 000 (000 |0.000
F - Teenage (18-19) - 90 kg
Anna Mccloskey ~ |US 18 ;l;e;il;ge 83.00 (90 200.00|200.00(200.00|  [200.00(102.50(107.50(117.50 11750 [187.50|205.00 (21850  |205.00(522.50 [409.457
M - Junior (20-23) - 90 kg
Ainis Stagars LV 22 (J;)“‘z‘; 8925 |90 286-66(280.00/300.00|  |300.00(150.00|196-99|496-60 150.00{290.00|310.00 310.00{760.00 |467.195
Evgeny  |Sokolov RU 23 gz“()“;‘; 8820 (90 260.00|289:99|289:99|  |260.00(190.00|205.00|210.00 210.00(270.00|299-99|299:96|  |270.00|740.00 |457.949
Kalle Rasanen FI 21 gz“ong’; 90.00 {90 260-00|266-660 0.00 0.00 000 [000 |0.000
Curtis Arnold GB 22 (J;)“;‘;f 90.00 |90 32500 32500 |0.00 0.00 000 (000 |0.000
M - Junior (20-23) - 100 kg
Hafiz Verdiyev AZ 21 g;ong 9570 [100 280.00(320.00(340.00|  [340.00(215.00|225.00|235.00 235.00(305.00(325.00(33566|  [325.00(900.00 |533.565
Tomer |Israel IL 22 [Junior 1750|100 290.00(310.00|310.00|  |290.00|270.00270.00|280.00 270.00|150.00(250.00(285.00|  |250.00(810.00 |476.726




. Squat Bench press Deadlift .
Name Surname | Country| Age| Group | Weight| Category Best Best Best | Total | Points
1st 2nd 3rd |4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd |4th
(20-23)

Atis Zembahs LV 23 2‘0“;‘;; 100.00 | 100 280.00(300.00325.00|  [300.00(160.00(200.99|210.00 210.00{280.00/300.00| 34009  |300.00/810.00 |470.853
David Snow CA 2 g;o“;’; 9520 [100 207.50(232.50|257.50| | 257.50|150.00|460-00| 160.00 150.00|250.00{272.50| 280.90|  [272.50(680.00 |404.124
Archili | Shashurashvili| GE 2 (J;Omz(; 98.90 [100 350.00| 3500035000 0.00 0.00 000 000 [0.000
M - Junior (20-23) - 110 kg
Aleksei | Alekseev RU 23 g;)“;‘; 109.00 | 110 350.00(370.00|41-08|  |370.00{240.00|250.00| 260.00| 282.00| 260.00| 325.00| 332.50{342.50|  |342.50{972.50 |548.441
Oskari  |Lehtinen FI 22 (2‘0“;‘3’: 106.50 | 110 375.00(375.00399:00|  |375.00(260.00|270.00| 28499 270.00|282.50/302.50/317.50|  |317.50/962.50 |546.652
Denis Rodyakin RU 23 32“0“;‘25 108.00 | 110 380.00|400.00/400.00|  [400.00|235.00| 245.00| 245.00 235.00|315.00| 33500/ 23250 |315.00/950.00 |537.225
Austris | Saicans LV 22 210“;3’; 10630 | 110 280.00(280.00 0.00 0.00 000 (000 [0.000
M - Junior (20-23) - 125 kg
Matias  |Neuvonen  |FI 22 (12“0“;‘;; 120.15 | 125 220.00(220.00(245.00]  |245.00|180.00|209:90| 26090 180.00{210.00/230.00| 256:99|  [230.00/655.00 |360.774
M - Open (24-39) - 90 kg
Maxim | Piskunov RU 29 8}:‘;‘9‘) 8925 |90 370.00| 390.00|390.00|  |370.00230.00|237.50| 245.00 245.00(300.00/310.00{ 320:09  |310.00[925.00 |568.625
Loncke  |Steve BE 36 gff;) 89.50 |90 350.00|350:00(350.00|  |350.00|240.00| 255.00| 25590 240.00(280.00/300.00| 345-09]  |300.00/890.00 |546.238
Adam Pickles GB 30 gf_ig) 90.00 |90 270.00/290.00/300.00  [300.00|180.00200.00 200.00|280.00/300.00 32009 | 300.00/800.00 |489.480
Scott Kuderick Us 37 (Ozfgg) 90.00 |90 272.50(272.50 272.50|486-90|180.00 180.00|227.50|262.50| 22259 |262.50|715.00 |437.473
Eugenijus | Cibulskis LT 36 85_63’91) 89.40 |90 270.00(270.00(290:00|  270.00(180.00(190.00| 195.00 195.00{200.00|225.00| 24509 [225.00[690.00 |423.764
Duncan  |Minns GB 36 8563‘9‘) 86.75 |90 240.00/240.00{265.00| | 265.00|125.00| 4999 140.00 140.00| 240.00|255.00| 265.00|  |265.00{670.00 |418.670
Justin Hurley GB 35 85;2) 89.75 |90 36000 360-00|360-:00| 0.0 0.00 000 000 [0.000

M - Open (

24-39) - 100 kg




. Squat Bench press Deadlift .
Name Surname | Country| Age| Group | Weight| Category Best Best Best | Total | Points
1st 2nd 3rd |4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd |4th

Andrey  |Belyaew RU 28 gfg‘;) 9400 |100 320.00 320.00/290.00| 305.00| 320.00 305.00| 320.00| 340.00 340.00/965.00 |577.070
Aleksandar| Kyurchev BG 32 85_63‘;) 98.15 | 100 350.00| 370.00 370.00| 255.00| 265.00 265.00 265.00|305.00(325.00| 325.00 325.00{960.00 |562.560
Mykhailo |Zheliazkov — |UA 31 852‘91) 96.60 | 100 340.00| 350.00| 250.09 350.00{239.09 230.00| 235.00 235.00{300.00|310.00| 315.00 315.00{/900.00 |531.180
Curtis Arnold GB 22 85;‘;) 9330 |100 300.00/300.00 320.00 320.00(227.50|240.00| 252.50 240.00{270.00| 290.00 290.00|850.00 |510.255
Eldar Mammadov |AZ 33 85_‘:2) 99.20 |100 320.00|340.00|350.00 350.00{210.00| 220.09( 220.00 220.00{260.00|289.09 260.00|830.00 |484.139
Attila Szucs HU 35 (Ozfg‘;) 98.30 |100 300.00/300.00 320.00 320.00200.00| 240-00| 245.00 200.00|240.00| 255.00| 265.00 255.00|775.00 |453.840
Steven Plunkett GB 38 85_63‘;) 95.70 | 100 270.00| 300.09| 300.00 270.00{200.00|220.99| 220.00 220.00{200.00 240.00 240.00(730.00 [432.781
Kalle Rasanen FI 21 8}:2‘91) 91.15 [100 220.00{240.00|260.00 260.00|180.00 195.00| 205.00 205.00|240.00| 250.00| 250.00 250.00{715.00 |434.491
Marcin | Kuklis PL 29 85;‘9‘) 97.00 [100 3000030000 300:00| 000 0.00 000 000 [0.000
M - Open (24-39) - 110 kg
Juha Someroja FI 35 85_22) 109.00 | 110 390.00/390.00 420.00 420.00/320.00/ 340.00| 35100 340.00 340.00| 360-00| 38250 340.00( 1100.00| 620.345
Stoyan Andreev BG 33 85}63‘9‘) 109.95 [ 110 355.00(375.00| 399.00 375.00/240.00| 255.00| 26099 255.00/330.00(360.00| 383.00 360.00/990.00 |556.954
Ruslan Ovechko UA 34 85_63‘91) 108.20 | 110 360.00| 370.00| 370.00 0.00 0.00 000 (000 |0.000
M - Open (24-39) - 125 kg
Craig Coombes GB 36 gfg‘;) 111.00 [125 425.00(455.00 455.00|325.00( 350.00 350.00(300.00| 332.50| 332.50 332.50{1137.50|638.251
Tvars Cirulis LV 32 85_“;‘;) 111.25 | 125 400.00| 420.00 400.00|230.00| 260.00| 280.00 280.00{320.00|350.00 350.00( 1030.00| 577.603
Daniel Kurilla SK 33 85’22) 113.80 | 125 360.00|380.00| 405.00 380.00240.00| 255.00( 260.00 240.00|300.00|315.00 315.00{935.00 |521.356
Petteri Hosio FI 32 85;2) 118.50 | 125 320.00| 320.00| 320.00 320.00(300.00| 3£0-00 300.00 280.00| 302.50| 312.50 280.00(900.00 [497.205
Henry Lehtola FI 30 |OPen 11015 [ 125 335.00|335.00|335.00 0.00 0.00 000 (000 |0.000




. Squat Bench press Deadlift .
Name Surname | Country| Age| Group | Weight| Category Best Best Best | Total | Points
1st 2nd 3rd |4th Ist 2nd 3rd 4th Ist 2nd 3rd |4th
(24-39)

Jamie Williams GB 25 85_63’91) 12355 [125 40000 40000 40000 0.0 0.00 000 000 [0.000
Rufat Aghayev AZ 36 8}:‘;‘9‘) 12470 125 43500|43500(43500  0.00 0.00 000 000 [0.000
M - Open (24-39) - 140 kg
Luis Batista PT 37 gfig) 126.40 [ 140 22500/325.00{340.00|  |340.00/200.00| 215.00222.50 222.50|305.00| 33000| 33099 |305.00(867.50 |471.903
Oliver Williamson | GB 26 85_2‘;) 126.10 | 140 340.00| 340.00|340.00|  0.00 0.00 0.00 [0.00 [0.000
M - Open (24-39) - 140+ kg
Crets Philippe BE 35 853‘9‘) 148.45 [ 140+ |70.00 70.00 |290.00320-00|326-90 290.00|315.00/345.00(365.00|  |365.00{725.00 |380.154
F - Open (24-39) - 67.50 kg
Tris Shekhter IL 33 85_?91) 64.50 |67.50  |165.00|206.90|210.00|  [165.00|132.50|142.50| 14750 132.50| 155.00|167.50| £22.50| | 167.50(465.00 |433.520
Chantal |Rostagnat  |FR 45 gfg‘;) 6630 |67.50  |432.50/135.00/145.00] |145.00|82.50 |8z50 |8750 82.50 [130.00137.50| 15600  |137.50|365.00 |333.008
F - Open (24-39) - 75 kg
Yuliya  |Medvedeva |RU 2 85_63’91) 7500 |75 24500|245.00 245.00(170.00| 183.50 170.00| 200.00| 220.00 200.00(615.00 |514.202
Angela  |Mcnamara  |GB 38 853‘;) 7355 |75 200.00(225.00|225.00)  |200.00|4£0.00|110.00| 120.00 120.00{190.00/205.00| 22.59|  [205.00|525.00 |444.764
Hanne  |Bingle GB 52 gfi’;) 7450 |75 14000 140.00140.00| | 140.00/115.00| 122.50| 42250 122.50{120.00|130.00| 140.00| | 140.00{402.50 |338.060
F - Open (24-39) - 90 kg
Anna Mccloskey | US 18 852‘;) 83.00 |90 200.00| 200.00(200.00|  |200.00|402.56107.50| 117.50 117.50|187.50{205.00| 228.58|  [205.00(522.50 |409.457
M - Masters (40-44) - 90 kg
Eric Athias FR 40 Xoﬁirs 87.60 |90 310.00| 340:00|340:00|  |310.00/200.00|220-09|223.00 200.00|275.00|395-00(305.00|  |305.00{815.00 |506.400
Mikhail | Veber RU 40 x)aizrs 88.60 |90 120.00 120.00|242.50 252.50| 26.-00 252.50(127.50 127.50/500.00 |308.650

M - Masters (40-44) - 100 kg




Name Surname | Country| Age| Group | Weight| Category Squat Best Bench press Best Deadlift Best | Total | Points
Ist 2nd | 3rd (4th Ist 2nd | 3rd 4th Ist 2nd | 3rd |4th

José Teixeira PT 41 X)aiirs 93.65 |100 290.00|290.00290.00)  [0.00 0.00 000 [000 [0.000
M - Masters (40-44) - 125 kg
Vladimir | Omelkov RU 41 x)ajirs 110.60 | 125 80.00 [125.00 125.00{ 150.00| 170.00 170.00{ 150.00| 170.00{ 200.00| | 200.00{495.00 |280.797
F - Masters (40-44) - 75 kg
Trish Martin Us 43 ?ﬁ)aiirs 7145 |75 145.00 16500 |145.00(102.50|114.50 | 1250 114.50|172.50{187.50{ 195.00| | 195.00/454.50 |404.908
M - Masters (45-49) - 100 kg
Dmitry | Chertushkin |RU 46 ?fsaztg‘;“ 9830 {100 220.00 220.00{190.00( 200.00 190.00| 200.00| 215.00 230.00|  |230.00640.00 |400.269
M - Masters (45-49) - 110 kg
Bock Libor cz 48 ?fsaf;rs 101.70 | 110 230.00(245.00(260.00| | 245.00|140.00| 205.00| 232.50 205.00{220.00(235.00( 250.00|  |235.00(685.00 |433.884
Koscis | Jozsef HU 49 X;Krs 101.10 | 110 180.00/210.00/225.00  |225.00|...0.00|110.00 | L50.00 110.00|190.00| 210.00 230.00|  |230.00|565.00 |363.944
M - Masters (45-49) - 125 kg
Rocky  |Tilson Us 49 Xlsaj;‘;“ 111.90 | 125 185.00252.50{285-59|  [252.50(85.00 [152.50 152.50| 185.00| 230.00{247.50|  |247.50|652.50 |406.618
M - Masters (45-49) - 140 kg
Sergey  |Piniatchev  |IL 48 Xiif;rs 126.70 | 140 295.00/305.00{320.00)  |320.00150.00(237.50 237.50|250.00|275.00| 282.50| | 282.50/840.00 |500.963
F - Masters (45-49) - 67.50 kg
Olga Miglane LV 46 ?fsai;rs 61.60 [67.50  |120.00/130.00/140.00 |140.00|70.00 |2Z5.00 |25.00 70.00 [110.00(120.00(230.09  |120.00{330.00 |340.809
F - Masters (45-49) - 75 kg
Valentina |Abramenko |LV 46 X;j;e)rs 69.10 |75 110.00(120.00{125.00| | 125.00|72.50 |77.50 |$6-69 77.50 |110.00(120.00{ £36-66|  |120.00|322.50 |304.614
F - Masters (45-49) - 90+ kg
Dorothy | Shaw GB 48 leajzrs 105.95 |90+ 270.00(290.00(392.56|  |290.00| 142.50| 147.50| £52-560 147.50|220.00| 230.00| 240.09|  |230.00{667.50 |512.881
M - Masters (50-54) - 90 kg
Alexander |Tsvetkov RU 54 Xoﬁim 89.55 |90 225.00245.00(255.00(  [255.00{110.00|130.00 110.00|220.00| 240.00 240.00{605.00 |446.922




Squat

Bench press

Deadlift

Name Surname | Country| Age| Group | Weight| Category Tot | nd ‘ ard |4th Best Tot | nd | ard ‘ i Best Tot ‘ nd | ard ‘4th Best | Total | Points
M - Masters (50-54) - 100 kg
Oleg Kholodov ~ |RU 50 Xoﬁim 98.70 |100 190.00 220.00 220.00{165.00|175.00 175.00190.00( 210.00 210.00{605.00 |399.628
M - Masters (50-54) - 110 kg
Vincas | Varza LT 54 ?foazze)“ 10420 | 110 250.00(260.00(270.00| | 270.00| 180.00| 185.00|£96:60 185.00{240.00| 260.00 260.00{715.00 |492.584
Valery | Akentev RU 53 ?;)azirs 100.20 | 110 65.00 65.00 |65.00 65.00 |65.00 65.00 {19500 |134.107
M - Masters (50-54) - 125 kg
Dainis  |Polis LV 51 ?:Oazzm 11425 | 125 230.00/230.00(23000) 0.0 0.00 000 [000 [0.000
David Beattie GB 50 ?;{)azzm 122.65 | 125 380.00|380.00(380.00|  |0.00 0.00 000 000 [0.000
M - Masters (50-54) - 140 kg
olli Ruohola FI 51 ?fofzzrs 125.50 | 140 250.00(270.00(280.00  |270.00|190.00|200.00 190.00| 250.00| 270.00 250.00{710.00 |443.767
F - Masters (50-54) - 75 kg
Hanne  |Bingle GB 52 ?;{)azzrs 7450 |75 146-00| 146-66140.00| | 140.00/115.00| 122.50| 12759 122.50{120.00| 130.00{ 140.00| | 140.00{402.50 |393.840
M - Masters (60-64) - 90 kg
Margonis | Ziberts LV 60 ?:;Zirs 8930 |90 180.00(£90.00|205.00| | 180.00|100.00| 112.50| 12000 112.50|180.00{ 200.00| 22000  |200.00[492.50 |405.572
M - Masters (65-69) - 90 kg
Evgeny  |Khudoleev |RU 65 ?645&2;“ 89.00 |90 170.00/190.00/210.00|  |210.00| 42000/ 170.00| 180.00 170.00{ 200.00| 220.00 220.00{600.00 |546.742
M - Masters (65-69) - 100 kg
Frantisek | Esser cz 65 ?:;Z;e)rs 9820 {100 85.00 [105.00{120.00| | 120.00|105.00| 145.00| £55:99 145.00| 150.00| £86:99| 180.00| | 180.00{445.00 |385.841
M - Masters (70-74) - 125 kg
Evgeniy | Dmitriev RU 71 g’{)aiz“ 117.60 | 125 130.00 130.00|125.00| 140.00 140.00|160.00| 180.00 180.00/450.00 |418.619
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